2019 TN Meet of Champions
REVISED SCHEDULE (as of 5-31-19)

Time
Saturday
9AM
9AM

10AM

10:30AM

12PM
12:20PM
12:40PM
1PM
1:20PM
1:40PM
1:50PM
2PM

Event

3200m Run
HS Boys SP

HS Girls SP

HS Girls HJ

HS Boys HJ

HS Boys UJ

HS Girls LJ

HS Girls PV

HS Boys PV

HS Boys Discus
HS Girls Discus
HS Boys TJ

HS Girls TJ
100/110m Hurdles
4x100 Relay
1600m Run
400m Dash
100m Dash
300 Hurdles
800 Run

200m Dash

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

To Follow After Boys

To Follow After Girls

To Follow After Boys

To Follow After Girls

To Follow After Boys

To Follow After Girls



