## **2019 TN Meet of Champions REVISED SCHEDULE (as of 5-31-19)**

Time	Event		
Saturday			
9AM	3200m Run	FINAL	
9AM	HS Boys SP	FINAL	
	HS Girls SP	FINAL	To Follow After Boys
	HS Girls HJ	FINAL	
	HS Boys HJ	FINAL	To Follow After Girls
	HS Boys LJ	FINAL	
	HS Girls LJ	FINAL	To Follow After Boys
10AM	HS Girls PV	FINAL	
	HS Boys PV	FINAL	To Follow After Girls
10:30AM	<b>HS Boys Discus</b>	FINAL	
	HS Girls Discus	FINAL	To Follow After Boys
	HS Boys TJ	FINAL	
	HS Girls TJ	FINAL	To Follow After Girls
12PM	100/110m Hurdles	FINAL	
12:20PM	4x100 Relay	FINAL	
12:40PM	1600m Run	FINAL	
1PM	400m Dash	FINAL	
1:20PM	100m Dash	FINAL	
1:40PM	300 Hurdles	FINAL	
1:50PM	800 Run	FINAL	
2PM	200m Dash	FINAL	